PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kristian Torning	01/22/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way
City:	Redmond
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11625548

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)696-8731

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2166968730

Email: jsexton@thepatentattorneys.com

Correspondent Name: Amin, Turocy & Calvin, LLP

Address Line 1: 1900 East 9th Street Address Line 2:

24th Floor, National City Center

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: MS318304.01/MSFTP1517US NAME OF SUBMITTER: Himanshu S. Amin

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018786 FRAME: 0497

500210655

MS Docket No. MS318304.01 (OC Docket No. MSFTP1517US)

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

RECORDED: 01/22/2007

PATENT REEL: 018786 FRAME: 0498